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Clear HC HMCUC HMC+

SingleVision Finished Lenses 

0.25 ~ 8.00
0.25 ~ 8.00
0.25 ~ 4.00
0.25 ~ 4.00 

n/a n/a n/a

0.25 ~ 6.00  0.00 ~ 4.00
 0.00~ 6.00 2.25 ~ 4.00
 6.25~ 8.00  0.00 ~ 2.00

 8.25~ 10.00
 0.00~ 6.00 0.00 ~ 2.00

8.25~ 9.00 0.00 ~ 4.00
 0.00~ 6.00 2.25 ~ 6.00
6.25 ~ 7.00 0.00 ~ 6.00

0.00 ~ 5.00 7.25~ 8.00
 9.25 ~ 10.00  0.00 ~ 3.00

 10.25 ~ 11.00    0.00 ~ 2.00
 11.25 ~ 12.00 0.00 ~ 1.00
 12.25 ~ 13.00  n/a

 n/a

 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a

 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a

 0.00 ~ 2.00 0.00~ 6.00

Finished Lens

1.50 
Diam.(mm) Sph. (+) Cyl. (-)Design.

60 0.00 ~ 4.00Spherical

Spherical
Spherical

Spherical
Spherical

Spherical
Spherical

Spherical
Spherical

Spherical
Spherical
Spherical

Spherical
Spherical
Spherical

Spherical
Spherical
Spherical
Spherical

Sph. (-)

n/a
0.00 ~ 6.00
0.00 ~ 6.00
0.00 ~ 6.00

0.00 ~ 4.00
0.00 ~ 4.00

0.00 ~ 2.00

65
70
75
80

0.25 ~ 6.00
0.25 ~ 6.00

1.56
Diam.(mm) Sph. (+) Cyl. (-)Design.

65 0.00 ~ 4.00
Sph. (-)

n/a
70
70
70
70

70
70
70
70
72
65
70
70
70
72

 0.00 ~ 4.00
 12.25~ 13.00 0.00 ~ 3.00
 13.25~ 14.00  0.00 ~ 2.00
 14.25~ 15.00

 0.00~ 6.00
0 .00~ 1.00
0.00 ~ 6.00

11.25~ 12.00
10.25~ 11.00

4.25 ~ 6.00
 12.25~ 13.00 3.25 ~ 5.00
13.25 ~ 14.00 2.25 ~ 4.00

1.25 ~ 3.00 14.25~ 15.00
 15.25 ~ 16.00  0.00 ~ 2.00
 16.25 ~ 17.00    0.00 ~ 1.00
 17.25 ~ 18.00 

0.00 ~ 6.00 6.25 ~ 10.00 

 n/a
 n/a

 n/a
 n/a

 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a  n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a

 0.00 ~ 5.00 10.25~ 11.00
 11.25~ 12.00

1.74
Diam.(mm) Sph. (+) Cyl. (-)Design.

65 5.25 ~ 6.00
Sph. (-)

65
65
65
65

65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
70
75

 0.00 ~ 2.00

 0.00 ~ 4.00

8.25~ 10.00 4.25 ~ 6.00
 10.25~ 12.00 2.25 ~ 4.00
12.25 ~ 14.00

0.00 ~ 8.00
0.25 ~ 2.00
4.25 ~ 6.00

 6.25 ~ 10.00  0.00 ~ 4.00
 10.25 ~ 12.00    0.00 ~ 2.00
 12.25 ~ 15.00 

 0.00 ~ 6.00 

 n/a
 n/a

 n/a
 n/a

 n/a  n/a
 n/a
 n/a
 n/a

 0.00 ~ 2.00 6.25~ 10.00
 0.00~ 6.00

2.25 ~ 10.00

0.25 ~ 2.00

2.25 ~ 6.00

1.67
Diam.(mm) Sph. (+) Cyl. (-)Design.

65 0.00 ~ 4.00
Sph. (-)

n/a
65
65
65
70

70
70
70
75
75
80

6.25~ 8.00 0.00 ~ 4.00
 8.25~ 10.00 0.00 ~ 2.00
0.00 ~ 6.00 0.00 ~ 4.00

 6.25 ~ 8.00  0.00 ~ 4.00

 0.00 ~ 4.00
 8.25 ~ 10.00    0.00 ~ 2.00
 0.00 ~ 6.00 

 n/a
 n/a

 n/a

2.25 ~ 8.00
0.25 ~ 2.00
2.25 ~ 8.00

2.25 ~ 8.00

0.25 ~ 2.00
2.25 ~ 6.00

1.60
Diam.(mm) Sph. (+) Cyl. (-)Design.

65 0.00 ~ 4.00
Sph. (-)

n/a
70
70
75

70
 0.00 ~ 4.0065

70
75
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Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric

Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric

Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric

Aspheric
Aspheric

Aspheric

Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
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Aspheric

Aspheric

Aspheric
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Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric
Aspheric


